County 55 Morgan

Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=

MORGAN COUNTY
ADAMS TOWNSHIP
ASHLAND TOWNSHIP
BAKER TOWNSHIP
BROWN TOWNSHIP
CLAY TOWNSHIP
GREEN TOWNSHIP
GREGG TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
MADISON TOWNSHIP
MONROE TOWNSHIP
RAY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

509,801
107,750
100,513
301,538

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2019 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15

Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution

100,513
0
100,513

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1)
Distribution
26,801
88
108
27
2,181
256
669
469
27
338
257
2,224
11
93
1,825

Expenditure Rate -
Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure Estimated
Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
135,130 161,931 56,843
385 473 0
472 580 0
116 143 0
9,504 11,685 0
1,115 1,371 0
2,913 3,582 0
2,042 2,511 0
119 146 0
1,471 1,809 0
1,120 1,377 0
9,693 11,917 0
47 58 0
406 499 0
7,953 9,778 0

80,410

Economic
Development
Distribution

50,599
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In addition to the above distributions, below are the certifications of the revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

402,855

3/19/2019



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2019 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15

County 55 Morgan

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 509,801 Public Safety Revenue 100,513 Economic Development Revenue 80,410
Levy Freeze Revenue 107,750 PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 100,513 Public Safety Distribution 100,513
Certified Shares Distribution 301,538

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares  Total Expenditure Estimated Economic

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development

Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution

MARTINSVILLE CIVIL CITY 12,739 55,511 68,250 23,351 13,805
MOORESVILLE CIVIL TOWN 9,615 41,897 51,512 17,624 10,885
BETHANY CIVIL TOWN 21 90 111 38 95
BROOKLYN CIVIL TOWN 412 1,793 2,205 754 1,865
MORGANTOWN CIVIL TOWN 605 2,636 3,241 1,109 1,151
PARAGON CIVIL TOWN 214 934 1,148 393 769
MONROVIA CIVIL TOWN 219 953 1,172 401 1,241
NINEVEH-HENSLEY-JACKSON UNITED SCH CORP 2,776 0 2,776 0 0
MONROE-GREGG SCHOOL CORPORATION 3,770 0 3,770 0 0
EMINENCE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL 3,473 0 3,473 0 0
CORPORATION
M.S.D. MARTINSVILLE SCHOOL CORPORATION 13,537 0 13,537 0 0
MOORESVILLE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORP 11,967 0 11,967 0 0
MORGAN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,069 13,374 16,443 0 0
MOORESVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 2,135 9,305 11,440 0 0

In addition to the above distributions, below are the certifications of the revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief 402,855

3/19/2019



County 55 Morgan

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 509,801 Public Safety Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue 107,750 PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 100,513 Public Safety Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution 301,538

Unit
HARRISON TOWNSHIP FIRE #7
MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT
MORGAN COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST

TOTAL:

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2019 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15

100,513
0
100,513

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1)
Distribution

156
431
0

100,513

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure Estimated
Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
679 835 0
1,879 2,310 0
0 0 0
301,537 402,050 100,513

80,410

Economic
Development
Distribution

80,410

In addition to the above distributions, below are the certifications of the revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief 402,855

3/19/2019



